Wintercup 2017

Glucksscheibe
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Name

Uwe Sussmann

Hans Dieter Wendelken

Werner Tieste
Thomas Lullmann
Wolfgang Klaver
Peter Raedecke
Marita Schade

Uwe Schnakenberg
Hinrich LUhrs
Heinz Hermann KucK
Heinz Otten
Ingelore Luhr
Hannelore Tietjen
Heino Puckhaber
Harm Otten

Tanja Sperl

Edith Tienken
Gulnter Sander
Hartwig Jacobs
Gerhard Fuhrken
Elke Schadler
Herbert Metz

Uwe Bannert
Frauke Lullmann
Edith Fischer
Hans-Joachim Visser
Gerda Urbrock
Anita Grotheer
Erwin Bornemann

. Anke Visser

Rosi Kirsch
Rene Vol

Endergebnis

Verein

Teufelsmoor
Worpswede
Woaorpedorf

Axstedt

Huxfeld

Axstedt

Teufelsmoor
Heidberg-Falkenberg
Heidberg-Falkenberg
Teufelsmoor
Heidberg-Falkenberg
Teufelsmoor
Teufelsmoor

Axstedt
Heidberg-Falkenberg
Axstedt

Teufelsmoor
Heidberg-Falkenberg
Axstedt

Axstedt

Teufelsmoor
Arbergen
Heidberg-Falkenberg
Axstedt

Borgfeld

Worpswede
Woaorpedorf
Heidberg-Falkenberg
Heidberg-Falkenberg
Worpswede
Worpswede
Arbergen

Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2 Scheibe 3

31
31
30
20
23
31
31
29
30
30
23
32
27
23
32
30
29
31
29
27
27
27
26
31
19
29
26
28
28
30
30
27

11.02.2017

446
420
411
420
410
368
351
351
340
330
331
315
328
316
273
255
250
235
230
235
230
230
230
185
235
165
170
161
140
130
145

44
42
42
42
42
32
42
42
42
42
42
44
29
42
42
42
43
42
42
29
29
14
10
42
0
42
35
27
27
28

15

Ergebnis

521
493
483
482
475
431
424
422
412
402
396
391
384
381
347
327
322
308
301
291
286
271
266
258
254
236
231
216
195
188
175
42



